
Antenna License Amendment
Tower of the Americas

Carlos Lopez

John Jacks, Director

September 15, 2022

City Council Agenda #17



page 2

The City entered an antenna lease with Carlos Lopez on March 1, 2012

The lease amendment will renew the license through February 28, 2027

Background



page 3

Lease Terms

Increase the license fee from 
$2,423.79 to $2,496.50 per month.

Rent will increase three percent 
per year through February 2027.



page 4

Recommendation

Staff recommends 
approval of this license 
renewal between the 
City of San Antonio and 
Carlos Lopez through 
February 28, 2027.



Antenna License Amendment
Tower of the Americas

Carlos Lopez

John Jacks, Director
September 15, 2022

City Council Agenda #17


	Antenna License Amendment�Tower of the Americas�Carlos Lopez
	Background
	Lease Terms
	Recommendation
	Antenna License Amendment�Tower of the Americas�Carlos Lopez


